AMI Simple-Change™ RO Systems are now obsolete and have been replaced
by our NTR (No Tools Required) systems, but replacement parts are still available
for purchase.  Please find ordering information below.
 Stage 1:  5 Micron Sediment Filter to remove dirt, rust and other suspended particles
 Stage 2:  Carbon Block Filter Cartridge to remove chlorine, taste and odor
 Stage 3:  Thin Film RO Membrane to remove 99% of dissolved solids
 Stage 4:  GAC Post Filter for final polishing of taste and odor
Note: AMI Simple Change Filters are also compatible with Watts Kwik Change Filters Models Below
Replacement parts for 50SC Simple Change 50 GPD RO Systems (11” Cartridges)
Stage # Model No. Description Label
Color
Recommended
Replacmeent
1 RSC-50S Sediment Pre-Filter
Replaces WQCSC11 Red 6 Months
2 RSC-50C Carbon Pre-Filter
Replaces WQCCC11 Yellow 6 Months
3 RSC-50M RO Membrane
Replaces WQCM11-50 Green 12 Months
4 RSC-50P Carbon Post-Filter
Replaces WQCGAC11 Blue 12 Months
Replacement parts for 100SC Simple Change100 GPD RO Systems (13” Cartridges)
Stage # Model No. Description Label
Color
Recommended
Replacmeent
1 RSC-100S Sediment Pre-Filter
Replaces WQCSC13
Red 6 Months
2 RSC-100C Carbon Pre-Filter
Replaces WQCCC13
Yellow 6 Months
3 RSC-100M RO Membrane
Replaces WQCM13-100
Green 12 Months
4 RSC-100P Carbon Post-Filter
Replaces WQCGAC13
Blue 12 Months
Applied Membranes, Inc. assumes no liability for results obtained or damages incurred through the improper
application of the above information and data.